
Bacon, Mushroom and Tomato

B.L.T with Mayo

Roast Beef and gravy

Hot Cumberland Sausage with smoked cheese &

homemade red onion chutney

Posh Fish Finger sandwich with homemade tartare

sauce

Cheddar Cheese & Pickle (V)

Honey Roast Ham

Tuna Mayonnaise

The Half Moon Brunch Bacon, sausage, mushrooms, egg,

beans, hash brown, tomato & toast 

Ham, Eggs and Chips (GF)

Served in your choice of white or brown bread with Pipers
Anglesey Sea Salt crisps & salad garnish

LITE BITES MENU

(Served 12.00-2.00pm) 

Sandwiches and Brunches

Served in a warm ciabatta roll with chips & salad garnish

6.00

6.00

6.00

7.50

 

7.00

5.50

5.50

5.50

Suitable for Vegans

For full allergens information or if you have any specific DIETARY or ALLERGY queries please speak to a

member of our team

Suitable for Vegetarians Gluten FreeGFVGV

M
M

 V
3
 1

70
5

2
1

7.00

 

6.50

Sandwiches

Brunches


