

Sandwiches and Brunches

Sandwiches

Served in a warm ciabatta roll with chips & salad garnish

Bacon, Mushroom and Tomato	6.00
B.L.T with Mayo	6.00
Roast Beef and gravy	6.00
Hot Cumberland Sausage with smoked cheese &	7.50
homemade red onion chutney	
Posh Fish Finger sandwich with homemade tartare	7.00
sauce	

Served in your choice of white or brown bread with Pipers Anglesey Sea Salt crisps & salad garnish

Cheddar Cheese & Pickle (V)	5.50
Honey Roast Ham	5.50
Tuna Mayonnaise	5.50

Brunches

The Half Moon Brunch Bacon, sausage, mushrooms, egg,	7.00
beans, hash brown, tomato & toast	
Ham, Eggs and Chips (GF)	6.50

